CN

Canadian National Railway Company
Business Development

Rail Design Contacts — Eastern Canada

AECOM
www.aecom.com

Patrick Garneau
Montréal QC
patrick.garneau@aecom.com

Lucian Bancu
Mississauga, ON
lucian.bancu@aecom.com

T 514-764-1982

T 905-238-0007

Alicen Thorne

Moncton, NB
Alicen.Thorne@aecom.com
T 506-863-8949

AtkinsRealis
www.atkinsrealis.com

Marc Gagnon
Montréal, QC
Marc.gagnon@atkinsrealis.com

T 514-250-5668

CIMA+
www.cima.ca

Didier St-Germain

Montréal, QC
Didier.St-Germain@cima.ca
T 514-337-2462 X 3059

Salvatore Gaetano
Montréal, QC
Salvatore.Gaetano@cima.ca
T 514-337-2462 X 3253

Englobe
www.englobecorp.com

Andy St-Amand
Moncton, NB

Andy.St-Amand@englobecorp.com

T 506-857-2777 extension 178007#

GHD
www.ghd.com

Sean Aaron Mahoney

Calgary, AB
SeanAaron.Mahoney@ghd.com
T 403-542-7583

Hatch
www.hatch.com

Kevin Rutherford
Mississauga, ON
kevin.rutherford@hatch.com

Peter Duinker
Montreal, QC
Peter.duinker@hatch.com

T 905-491-7561

T 438-266-0833

Stantec
www.stantec.com

Stefan Linder

Barrie, ON
Stefan.Linder@stantec.com
T 647-740-6731

Sylvain Beland

Montréal, QC
Sylvain.Beland@stantec.com
T 514-669-8998

WSP Canada Inc.
WWW.WSsp.com

Steve Coyle

Montréal QC
steve.coyle@wsp.com
T 514-216-1487

Jean-Pierre Blondin

Montréal QC
jean-pierre.blondin@wsp.com
T 514-942-4176

Note: The contacts listed may have offices throughout Eastern Canada and more local to your location.
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CN

Canadian National Railway Company
Business Development

Rail Design Contacts — Western Canada

AECOM
Www.aecom.com

Carl-Hein Rottcher
Carlhein.Rottcher@aecom.com
T 604 444-6466

AtkinsRealis
www.atkinsrealis.com

Jack Fuchko
jack.fuchko@atkinsrealis.com
T 403-463-4745

CIMA+
www.cima.ca

Kelly Yuzdepski
Kelly.Yuzdepski@cima.ca
T 780-297-2462 ext. 7053

Guy Gagnon
Guy.Gagnon(@cima.ca
T 514-337-2462 ext. 3432

Hatch
www.hatch.com

Victor Czarnocki
Victor.Czarnocki@hatch.com
T 905-403-4437 C 604-340-3580

HELiX Engineering Ltd.
www.helixeng.ca

Randy Glenn
Randy.Glenn@helixeng.ca
T 780-532-5731 C 587-297-4973

HDR Inc
www.hdrinc.com

Keith Gerrits
Keith.Gerrits@hdrinc.com
T 403-727-0050 C 403-869-6179

Higher Ground Consulting
www.hgc.solutions

Grant Broadhurst
Grant.Broadhurst@hgc.com
T 403-863-7526

www.mottmac.com

Mott MacDonald Canada Ltd.

Jonathan Sutcliffe
Jonathan.Sutcliffe@mottmac.com
T 604-605-3100 C 604-652-2881

RTC Rail Solutions
www.rtcrailsolutions.net

Alberto Simoes
simoesa@amsgrp.net
T 250-614-9182 C 250-613-8628

Savage Compagnies
www.savageco.com

Gennaro Patella
GPatella@savageco.com
T 514-734-4775 C 514-232-9428

SEH Inc.
www.sehinc.com

Bryan Remer
bremer@sehinc.com
T 320-229-4340 C 320-266-6235

Saleh Sharif

wWww.vaaeng.com

Stantec T 604-412-3095
www.stantec.com Saleh.Sharif@stantec.com
VAA Nick Hubbard

nhubbard@vaaeng.com
T 763-559-9100 C 763-587-7318

WSP Canada Inc.
WWW.WSp.com

Cam Tytgat
cam.tytgat@wsp.com
T 204-259-5468 C 204-230-3548

Note: The contacts listed may have offices throughout Western Canada and more local to your location.
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CN

Canadian National Railway Company
Business Development

Rail Design Contacts — Southern Region

Alfred Benesch & Company
www.benesch.com

Michael J. Kunz, P.E.
mkunz@benesch.com

T 414-308-1319

1300 West Canal Street, Suite 150
Milwaukee, Wl 53233

Design Nine, Inc.
www.design9.com

Glenn Hay, P.E.
GTHay@design9.com

T 314-729-7600

11166 Tesson Ferry Rd, Suite 100
St. Louis, MO 63123-6966

GHD
www.ghd.com

T 225-292-9007
5551 Corporate Blvd., Suite 200
Baton Rouge, LA 70808

Crouch Engineering Inc.
www.crouchengineering.com

Jay H. Harris
jharris@crouchengineering.com
T 615-289-6121

5115 Maryland Way, Suite 225
Brentwood, TN 37027

HDR
www.hdrinc.com

Victor VanSanten, P.E., S.E.
victor.vansanten@hdrinc.com

T 773-380-7966 C 708-404-7703
8550 W. Bryn Mawr Avenue, Suite 900
Chicago, IL 60631-3223

Neel-Schaffer, Inc.
www.neel-schaffer.com

David Bowman
david.bowman@neel-schaffer.com

T 601-948-3071

125 South Congress Street, Suite 1100
Jackson, MS 39225-2625

Pathfinder Engineering, Inc.
www.pathfinderengineering.com

Jeffrey J. Oonk, P.E.
joonk@pathfinderengineering.com
T 217-878-3885

795 Clyde Court SW., Suite C
Byron Center, Ml 49315

Patrick Engineering, Inc.
www.patrickengineering.com

Terry Bodine, P.E.
tbodine@patrickco.com
T 630-795-7316

4970 Varsity Drive

Lisle, IL 60532

Railroad Infrastructure &
Terminal Development LLC
www.ritd-llc.com

Joe Grayson
jgrayson@RITD-LLC.COM

T 281-392-4850

35505 Cooper Rd PO Box 1087
Brookshire, TX 77423

SKM Turnkey Construction
https://www.skmturnkey.com

Clint Heiss
cheiss@skmturnkey.com
T 402-631-3386

429 Industrial Ln

Grand Island, NE 68803
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Canadian National Railway Company
Business Development

Stantec
www.stantec.com

Peter Josefchak
Peter.Josefchak@stantec.com

T 312-262-2285

135 South LaSalle Street Suite 3100
Chicago IL 60603-4139

The Reaves Firm
www.reavesfirm.com

T901-761-2016
6800 Poplar Avenue, Suite 101
Memphis, TN 38138

TranSystems
www.transystems.com

Paul Hentschke
prhentschke@transystems.com
T 913-915-1988

2400 Pershing Road Ste 400
Kansas City MO 64108

V3 Companies
www.v3co.com

Ted Niemeyer
tniemeyer@v3co.com
T 630-729-6203

7325 Janes Avenue
Woodridge, IL 60517

Via Rail Engineering, Inc.
www.viarailengineering.com

Frank Heafy, RLS
fheafy@viarailengineering.com
T 920-279-0463

14727 Maribel Road

Maribel, Wl 54227

Waggoner Engineering
Www.waggonereng.com

John Rounsaville
John.rounsaville@waggonereng.com
T 601-906-1135

143-A Lefleurs Square

Jackson, MS 39211

Note: The contacts listed may have offices throughout the U.S. and more local to your location.
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